
 

 

 

2301 South Lake Shore Drive 

Chicago, Illinois 60616 

312-791-7000 

mccormickplace.com 
 
 

 

 

SPARGO, Inc. 
Stephanie Houck, CEM 

or Eileen McGill, CEM 
703-631-6200 
ascoexhibits@spargoinc.com 

 

 

SPARGO, Inc. 
Michele LaFrance 
703-631-6200 
ascoexhibits@spargoinc.com 

 

 

Freeman 
773-473-7080 
FreemanChicagoES@freemanco.com 
freemanco.com 

 

 

SPARGO, Inc. 
Dawn Senavitis or Jennifer Helfin 
703-449-6418 or 888-788-1522 
ascohousing@spargoinc.com 

 

 

American Society of Clinical Oncology  
Jen Goldstein 
571-483-1599 
exhibits@asco.org 

 

 

SPARGO, Inc. 
703-449-6418 or 888-788-1522 
ascoexhibitorreg@spargoinc.com 

 

 

 

The Walchli – Tauber Group, Inc. 
Joseph Frank 
443-512-8899 x114 
joseph.frank@wt-group.com 

 

 

Savor 
Brendan Cahill 
312-791-7135 
bcahill@mccormickplace.com  
 

Trenette Humphrey 
312-791-7948 

THumphrey@mccormickplace.com 
 

Exhibitor Meeting Room Catering: 
Carrie Fish 
312-791-7276 
cfish@mccormickplace.com  
 
Brett Seibert 
312-791-7232 
bseibert@mccormickplace.com   
 

 

The Walchli – Tauber Group, Inc. 
Karen Burkhardt 
443-512-8899 x108 
karen.burkhardt@wt-group.com  

 

 

Universal Computer Rentals 
Jorge Resendez 
909-627-2089 
sales@ucrental.com 
ucrental.com 

 

 

Lee Blundell 
708-255-7158 
lee.blundell@freeman.com 

 

TLC Convention Plant Services 
Lynn Hamlin 
407-467-9913 
tlcorl@aol.com 
tlcconventionplants.com 

 

G
Kushner & Associates 
Cristina Arroyo 
310-274-8819 x225 
c.arroyo@kushnershuttles.com 
kushnershuttles.com 

 

 

DirectLead 
800-564-4220 or 703-995-1800 
directlead@spargoinc.com 
directlead.com 

 

 

InFocus Marketing 
800-708-5478 
540-428-3240 (non-US calls) 
sales@infocusmarketing.com 
infocusmarketing.com 

 

 

Med Meeting Images 
Todd Buchanan 
612-226-5154 
todd@medmeetingimages.com 
medmeetingimages.com 

 

 

RA Consulting 
Bev Orin 
714-543-3131 
orders@raconsulting.us 
raconsulting.us 

 

 

ADCOM Worldwide DCA 
800-486-7447 or 703-684-1900 
exhibitors@adcomworldwide.com 
adcomworldwide-dca-pit.com 

 

Freeman Exhibit Transportation 
800-995-3579 or 817-607-5100 
exhibit.transportation@freemanco.com 
freemanco.com 

 

Conquer Cancer® The ASCO 
Foundation  
Sushmita Sen 
571-483-1700 
support@conquer.org 
conquercancerfoundation.org 

 

 

McCormick Place 
312-791-6113 
technology@mccormickplace.com 
mccormickplace.com 

 

 

Direct Travel 
Michelle Rowley  
877-410-8198 or 202-360-4674  
onlinetoolsupport@dt.com 
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